+1 208 635 6400  |  Transtector.com
1 DCPDU2B-S-X20-450  REV 1.0 | © 2020 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Transtector Systems is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
Features
•	 Compatible with DCPDU2B Circuit Breakers, ranging
from 2.5 to 200 A
•	 Circuit Breakers are Field-Configurable, no tools
required
•	 24 / 48 Vdc Inputs and Outputs
•	 Voltage Polarity Neutral
•	 450A Bus Bar Inputs
•	 Alarm Indicator LEDs
•	 Form C contacts for Remote Status
•	 19” & 23” Universal Mounting Brackets
Applications
•	 Telecommunications Base Stations
•	 Land Mobile Radio
•	 First Responder Sites
•	 Emergency Management Systems
•	 Industrial Automation
•	 Utilities
.
Description
Rack mount power distribution unit (also known as PDU) DCPDU2B-S-X20-450 from Transtector is an DC 1RU PDU that accepts a 24 to
48 Vdc 1x DC Feeds electrical service and distributes power to individual loads via 20x outputs per feed 2.5 to 200 A circuit breakers. This
rack mount unit equipped with state-of-the-art surge protection that provides lightning protection for downstream equipment to support
long-term system reliability. Transtector rack mount PDUs are available in stock with same day shipping. Transtector rack mount PDUs
are available in stock with same day shipping.
Electrical Specifications
	 Description	 Minimum	 Typical	 Maximum	 Units
Service Voltage	 24	 	 48	 Vdc
Output Voltage		  48		  Vdc
Maximum Continuous Operating Voltage (MCOV)
   Line to Return	 		  60	 Vdc
.
Input Current			   450	 A
Output Current			   450	 A
Power Status LEDs
   RED		  Breaker Alarm
   GRN		  System normal
.
Click the following link (or enter part number in “SEARCH” on website) to obtain additional part information including price, inventory and certifications:
DC PDU, 2U, SINGLE-FEED, 48/24VDC, 450A, 20 BRKR POSITIONS DCPDU2B-S-X20-450
DCPDU2B-S-X20-450
DC PDU, 2U, SINGLE-FEED, 48/24VDC, 450A, 20 BRKR POSITIONS
+1 208 635 6400  |  Transtector.com
2 DCPDU2B-S-X20-450  REV 1.0 | © 2020 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Transtector Systems is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
Mechanical Specifications
Size
Length	 19 in 	 [482.6 mm]
Width	 5.98 in 	 [151.89 mm]
Height	 3.45 in 	 [87.63 mm]
Weight	 12.5 lbs	 [5.67 kg]
Enclosure Material and Plating	 Steel, Black Powder Coat
Monitoring and Control
Alarm Relay Type	 Form C Contacts
Alarm Relays	 0
Installation
Mount Type	 19” or 23” rack mount
Service Wiring Terminals
   Bus bar
Status Indication Terminals
   Spring Clamp Terminals	 16 to 26 AWG
Operating Temperature	 -10 to +70deg C
Storage Temperature	 -40 to +85deg C
.
Compliance Certifications
UL Compliant	 UL 60950-1 2nd Edition
RoHS Compliant	 Yes
Transtector Systems specializes in protection of highly sensitive, low voltage equipment through its patented, non-degrading silicon
diode technology and custom filters. Our power quality expertise translates into a diverse product offering including AC, DC, and signal
applications as well as integrated cabinets, power distribution panels and EMP hardened devices.
Click the following link (or enter part number in “SEARCH” on website) to obtain additional part information including price, inventory
and certifications: DC PDU, 2U, SINGLE-FEED, 48/24VDC, 450A, 20 BRKR POSITIONS DCPDU2B-S-X20-450
URL: https://www.transtector.com/rack-mount-dc-pdu-rack-mount-pdu-dcpdu2b-s-x20-450-p.aspx
DC PDU, 2U, SINGLE-FEED, 48/24VDC, 450A, 20 BRKR POSITIONS
DCPDU2B-S-X20-450
Rack mount DC PDU
+1 208 635 6400  |  Transtector.com
DCPDU2B-S-X20-450  REV 1.0 | © 2020 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Transtector Systems is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.3
17
.1
6
43
5.
9
19
.1
6
48
6.
7
FR
O
N
T
VI
EW
3.
45
87
.6
5.
98
15
1.
9
9.
48
24
0.
8
R
EA
R
 V
IE
W
BU
S
IN
PU
T
FE
ED
O
PT
IO
N
 2
BU
S
IN
PU
T
FE
ED
O
PT
IO
N
 1
BU
S
R
ET
U
R
N
AL
AR
M
 C
O
N
N
EC
TO
R
20
X
BU
S
O
U
TP
U
T
FE
ED
S
C
IR
C
U
IT
 B
R
EA
KE
R
S
SO
LD
 S
EP
AR
AT
EL
Y
SH
O
W
N
 IN
ST
AL
LE
D
 F
O
R
 R
EF
ER
EN
C
E
O
N
LY
N
O
TE
S: R
EF
ER
 T
O
 A
N
D
 F
O
LL
O
W
 P
R
O
D
U
C
T
IN
ST
AL
LA
TI
O
N
 M
AN
U
AL
 F
O
R
1.
AL
L
EL
EC
TR
IC
AL
 IN
ST
AL
LA
TI
O
N
 A
N
D
 C
O
N
FI
G
U
R
AT
IO
N
.
R
EV
IS
IO
N
S
R
EV
.
 D
ES
C
R
IP
TI
O
N
D
AT
E
 A
PP
R
O
VE
D
A
IN
IT
IA
L
R
EL
EA
SE
1/
20
/2
1
D
W
R
IT
EM
 N
O
.
1:
4
1
1
R
EV
C
AG
E
C
O
D
E
30
99
2
SI
ZE
SC
AL
E
A
SH
EE
T
  O
F
D
R
AW
N
 B
Y
AL
L
D
IM
EN
SI
O
N
S
SH
O
W
N
AR
E
FO
R
 R
EF
ER
EN
C
E
O
N
LY
.
D
C
PD
U
2B
-S
-X
20
-4
50
A
TH
E
IN
FO
R
M
AT
IO
N
 A
N
D
D
ES
IG
N
 IN
 T
H
IS
 D
O
C
U
M
EN
T
IS
 T
H
E
PR
O
PE
R
TY
 O
F
TR
AN
ST
EC
TO
R
, I
N
C
 A
LL
 R
IG
H
TS
 R
ES
ER
VE
D
.
T-
R
ev
.D
D
PM
C
AB
LE
 L
EN
G
TH
 (L
) T
O
LE
R
AN
C
ES
:
U
N
LE
SS
 O
TH
ER
W
IS
E
SP
EC
IF
IE
D
LE
AD
IN
G
 D
IM
EN
SI
O
N
S
AR
E
IN
C
H
ES
D
IM
EN
SI
O
N
S
IN
 [
] A
R
E
M
IL
LI
M
ET
ER
S
TO
LE
R
AN
C
ES
:
.X
XX
 =
 ±
.0
05
 [
.1
3
]
.0
2
  [
 .5
1
]
.X
X
=
±
.X
 =
 ±
.2
  [
5.
08
]
FR
AC
TI
O
N
S
±
1/
32
AN
G
LE
S
±
1°
TH
ES
E
C
O
M
M
O
D
IT
IE
S,
 T
EC
H
N
O
LO
G
Y
O
R
 S
O
FT
W
AR
E
W
ER
E
EX
PO
R
TE
D
 F
R
O
M
 T
H
E
U
N
IT
ED
 S
TA
TE
S
IN
 A
C
C
O
R
D
AN
C
E
W
IT
H
 T
H
E
EX
PO
R
T
AD
M
IN
IS
TR
AT
IO
N
 R
EG
U
LA
TI
O
N
S.
 D
IV
ER
SI
O
N
 C
O
N
TR
AR
Y
TO
 U
.S
. L
AW
 P
R
O
H
IB
IT
ED
.
 L
 ≤
 1
2
[3
05
] =
 +
1
[2
5]
 /
-0
12
 [3
05
] <
 L
 ≤
 6
0
[1
52
4]
 =
 +
2
[5
1]
 /
-0
  6
0
[1
52
4]
 <
 L
 ≤
 1
20
 [3
04
8]
 =
 +
4
[1
02
] /
 -0
12
0
[3
04
8]
 <
 L
 ≤
 3
00
 [7
62
0]
 =
 +
6
[1
52
] /
 -0
30
0
[7
62
0]
 <
 L
 =
 +
5%
L
/ -
0
TH
IR
D
-A
N
G
LE
 P
R
O
JE
C
TI
O
N
10
70
1
Ai
rp
or
t R
oa
d,
 H
ay
de
n,
 ID
 8
38
35
Ph
on
e:
  1
.2
08
.6
35
.6
40
0
│
1.
80
0.
88
2.
91
10
Fa
x:
  1
.2
08
.9
55
.2
04
1
W
eb
si
te
: w
w
w
.tr
an
st
ec
to
r.c
om
E-
m
ai
l:
sa
le
s@
tra
ns
te
ct
or
.c
om
DC PDU, 2U, SINGLE-FEED, 48/24VDC, 450A, 20 BRKR POSITIONS
DCPDU2B-S-X20-450 CAD Drawing